Firestone

i

FIBERS & TEXTILES COMPANY

Product Code: F9615

EPI

PPI

Width (Inches)
Warp Tensile
Fill Tensile
Gauge (Inches)
Weight (oz/yd?)
Weave

Edges

Length (Yards)
Warp

Fill

Treating

Target
28
14
75
1300 Ibs Min
900 Ibs Min
0.034

18.5
Plain
Leno (fringe)
1000

1000/3 Polyester (2 TPI)
1000/3 Polyester (2 TPI)

RFL Treated

High-Performance Materials For Your Hardwerking Products

Tolerance {+/-)
1
1
1

0.002

100



